

Court No. - 48

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7157 of 2017

Appellant :- Bhopal Singh And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Sudhindra Kumar Singh,A.B.L.
Gaur,Rajneesh Sharma,Ram Raj Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Manoj Vashisth,Nitin
Srivastava

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

At the request of Sri C.P. Pandey, learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after one week.

Order Date :- 7.11.2019

Mohit/RK