

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7157 of 2017

Appellant :- Bhopal Singh And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Sudhindra Kumar Singh,A.B.L.
Gaur,Ajay Kumar Pandey,Rajneesh Sharma,Ram Raj Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Manoj Vashishth,Nitin
Srivastava

Hon'ble Mrs. Sunita Agarwal,J.

Hon'ble Mrs. Sadhna Rani (Thakur),J.

The order-sheet indicates that the matter has been partly heard by the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Let this matter be posted before the said Bench in the next week.

Order Date :- 14.9.2021

Radhika