

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7157 of 2017

Appellant :- Bhopal Singh And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Sudhindra Kumar Singh,A.B.L.
Gaur,Ajay Kumar Pandey,Rajneesh Sharma,Ram Raj Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Manoj Vashisth,Nitin
Srivastava

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.

List for further hearing on 21.10.2021.

Order Date :- 4.10.2021

Priya